AIAir/Gas Analysis
    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
25
Gas Detection, Ozone
86316-30
KH-86316-61 Ozone calibrator (0.1 ppm)
Pocket Ozone Detector
Accurate, easy-to-read digital display
l �Versatile meter can be used for fixed or portable monitoring
l �Ideal for leak checks in generators, valves and piping
The heated metal oxide semiconductor has a range of 0.02 to 10 ppm; digital readout is in 0.01
ppm increments. Use as a permanent monitor indoors when the concentration average is below
0.1 ppm; use outdoors or at concentrations up to 10 ppm for short periods of time. Includes
rechargeable batteries, charger, and carrying case.
Order optional calibrator to verify that your ozone monitor is conforming to the original calibration.
Calibrator recalibrates detector at 0.1 ppm. It measures 21⁄4"W x 33⁄4"H x 1"D and includes a 9 V battery.
Display: LCD Power: rechargeable batteries with a charger (included) Dimensions: 2"W x 4"H x 1"D
Specifications & Ordering Information
KH-86316-61 Ozone calibrator (0.1 ppm)
KH-09376-04 Replacement battery, 9 V. Pack of four
Continuous Ozone Monitors
Fixed or portable systems alert workers to hazardous ozone levels
l Easy-to-read, multicolor graphical display
l �HMOS sensor for superior sensitivity
LED bar graph changes color as ozone levels increase: green indicates a safe level, yellow is caution
level, and red is the danger level. Both models feature a heated metal oxide semiconductor (HMOS)
sensor for excellent sensitivity and quick response time. Order optional calibrator to verify that your
ozone monitors are conforming to their original calibration.
Fixed Ozone Monitor with Alarm has an audio alarm that is triggered at 0.1 ppm (danger level).
Features include a connection for external equipment control.  Portable Ozone Monitor can be
permanently installed for on-site use or carried with you to detect leaks throughout your plant.
Display: LED color bar graph
Output: 0 to 3 VDC
Dimensions: 23⁄8"W x 31⁄4"H x 13⁄8"D
Power
Model 86316-10: AC adapter (included)
Model 86316-20: rechargeable eight hour NiMH battery
  and an AC adapter/recharger (included)
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Range Price
KH-86316-10 Fixed ozone monitor with alarm 0.02 to 0.14 ppm (0.2 to 0.30 or more ppm
with an external data readout)
KH-86316-20 Portable ozone monitor 0.02 to 0.14 ppm
Catalog number Description Range Price
KH-86316-30 Ozone detector 0.02 to 10 ppm
86316-10
Display 86316-20
Confined-Space Ventilation System
Portable axial blower with 15 feet of duct
is self-contained—set it up in seconds!
This all-in-one ventilation system features a 1⁄3-hp,
8" axial blower that can move 1275 cfm of free air.
Ductwork collapses into a built-in storage canister.
What’s included: axial blower, canister, and
15-ft duct.
86352-00
Specifications & Ordering Information
Cat. no. Description Power Price
KH-86352-00 Confined-space
ventilation system
115 VAC,
3 A